TAIL STOCK DIE HOLDER & TAP HOLDER BN

SET NO. 140491

Ordering No.

140480-1
140496-4
140480-3
140490-4
140207

140209

140490-8
140490-9

Description

DIE HOLDER BODY
DIE HOLDER

DIE HOLDER

MT-2 SHANK TANG
TAP HOLDER ( 5/8" ST. SHANK)
TAP HOLDER ( 5/8" ST. SHANK)
ST. HANDLE

ST. HANDLE

Sizes

13/16" - 1"
1.3/16"
L.1/2"
MT-2X 5/8"
1/16" - 1/4"
1/4" -1/2"
10X100mm
6 X 100mm

SET NO0.140493

Ordering No.  Description Sizes

140480-1
140496-4

140480-3

140492-4,
140207

140209
140490-8

140490-9)

DIE HOLDER BODY

DIE HOLDER

DIE HOLDER

MT-3 SHANK TANG

TAP HOLDER ( 5/8" ST. SHANK)
TAP HOLDER ( 5/8" ST. SHANK)
ST. HANDLE

ST. HANDLE

13/16" - 1"
1.3/16"

L2

MT-3 X 5/8"
/16" - 1/4"
/4" -1/2"
10X100mm
6 X 100mm



