

TAIL STOCK DIE HOLDER & TAP HOLDER

SET OF 8pcs

SOBA®



SET NO. 140491

Ordering No.	Description	Sizes
140480-1	DIE HOLDER BODY	13/16" - 1"
140496-4	DIE HOLDER	1.3/16"
140480-3	DIE HOLDER	1.1/2"
140490-4	MT-2 SHANK TANG	MT-2 X 5/8"
140207	TAP HOLDER (5/8" ST. SHANK)	1/16" - 1/4"
140209	TAP HOLDER (5/8" ST. SHANK)	1/4" - 1/2"
140490-8	ST. HANDLE	10X100mm
140490-9	ST. HANDLE	6 X 100mm

SET NO.140493

Ordering No.	Description	Sizes
140480-1	DIE HOLDER BODY	13/16" - 1"
140496-4	DIE HOLDER	1.3/16"
140480-3	DIE HOLDER	1.1/2"
140492-4	MT-3 SHANK TANG	MT-3 X 5/8"
140207	TAP HOLDER (5/8" ST. SHANK)	1/16" - 1/4"
140209	TAP HOLDER (5/8" ST. SHANK)	1/4" - 1/2"
140490-8	ST. HANDLE	10X100mm
140490-9	ST. HANDLE	6 X 100mm